
Spoleto 2024 Schedule 
 

 
We're thrilled to announce that representatives from the Spoleto box office will be here selling tickets to all events on 
February 17 at 11:00 am in Blackmer Hall. This is the perfect opportunity to secure your spot at one of the most exciting 
festivals of the year.  

Date 
Departure 

Time Show Time Event 
 

Location 

Friday, May 24 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music I Dock Street 

Tuesday, May 28 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music III Dock Street 

Sunday, May 26  1:15 PM 2:00 PM Romeo and Juliet Ballet Gaillard 

Wednesday, May 29 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music IV Dock Street 

Friday, May 31 12:15 1:00 PM Chamber Music V Dock Street 

Saturday, June 1 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Mahler’s Fifth Gaillard 

Monday, June 3 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music VII Dock Street 

Monday, June 3 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 
Spoleto Chorus and 
Orchestra 

Gaillard 

Tuesday, June 4 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music VIII Dock Street 

Wednesday, June 5 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Beethoven’s Third Gaillard 

Thursday, June 6 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music IX Dock Street 

Friday, June 7 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music X Dock Street 

Sunday, June 9 12:15 PM 1:00 PM Chamber Music XI Dock Street 

     


